

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

#### Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (S) PL

Ref: CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3

(BUDGET DIRECT INSURANCE) 190 CLEMENCEAU AVENUE #03-01 SINGAPORE SHOPPING CENTRESINGAPORE

Date: 22-02-2018



	Policy Par	ticulars :- OWN DAMAGE		
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SKV 9524A	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	C10001362	Excess (\$)	600.00	
Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assign Date	22/02/2018	
	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c	0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer	*	Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.2	C	onditions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Des	cription of Damages	<b>的</b> 是有名的名词复数	
5.	G	eneral Information		
Accident Date	16/02/2018	Inspection Date	20/02/2018	
Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AU	TOMOTIVE PTE LTD		
	209 PANDAN GARDENS	SINGAPORE 609339		
5a.		Remarks		
A)THE MARKET	VALUE IS S\$(EST	AVERAGE) DNS, WE HAVE AUTHORISED	DEDAIRS	



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: C10001362

Our Ref: CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3

Date: 23 February 2018

The Motor Claims Department Auto & General Insurance Budget Direct Insurance)

Dear Sir/Madam,

# PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. <u>SKV 9524A</u>.

We thank you for the instruction on 20/02/2018

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle 20/02/2018 at the premises of m/s: CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	: S\$	19,577.00	्
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	13,928.00	
"Check" Items (Estimated)	: S\$	1,345.00	
Total Repair (Estimated)	: S\$	15,273.00	
Pre-Accident Value	: <u>S</u> \$	51,000.00	
COE/PARF value	: <u>S\$</u>	34,681.00	
Nett Value	: <u>S\$</u>	16,319.00	

Description of Damage:

<u>The vehicle sustained damages</u>
at the rear portion.

nearside front offside

Comments:

We have not authorize repair.

Repair day: 15 days

Yours faithfully RASUL Automotive Assessor

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, July 30, 2018 5:30 PM

To:

Cheng Jo Jo; Andre Chow En De; Loi Ai Ting; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Yusof Bin

Hashim; Edwin Abcede Caina; Rasul (LKKAuto); Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: FINALISE - SKV9524A (MIT) - OD BUDGET DIRECT

Attachments:

scan.pdf; DSC\_3545.JPG; DSC\_3536.JPG; DSC\_3537.JPG; DSC\_3538.JPG; DSC\_3539.JPG;

DSC\_3540.JPG; DSC\_3541.JPG; DSC\_3542.JPG; DSC\_3543.JPG; DSC\_3544.JPG

#### WTHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Jojo,

Thank you for the email.

Dear Rasul / Janice,

#### Kindly assist CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3

Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com|</u> fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo [mailto:jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 30 July, 2018 5:26 PM

To: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Yusof Bin Hashim <yusof.hashim@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin

Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FINALISE - SKV9524A (MIT) - OD BUDGET DIRECT

Hi Rasul / Vivian,

Attached here with the file for your kind perusal.

Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 14,251.33 after GST.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng Customer Service



## **Exceptional Journeys**

Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 20 February 2018 10:26 AM

To:

sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject:

FW: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Attachments:

[Untitled].pdf; DSC\_2787.JPG; DSC\_2786.JPG; DSC\_2788.JPG

Hi Team

Please accept OD survey to C&C Pandan.

Excess: S\$600.00

Thank you,

-Julie

From: Edwin Abcede Caina [mailto:edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 February, 2018 10:05 AM To: Claims < claims@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua <kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018

Motor Claims,

Pls help us to arrange surveyor own damaged claim on the above mentioned vehicle. Vehicle is already in at our workshop.

Thank you,

Regards,

Edwin Caina
CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Claims Department Division
209 Pandan Gardens
Singapore 609339

DID: 65 6568 4501 Fax: 65 6565 1240



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

From: "

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, February 23, 2018 10:10 AM

To:

'Julie Mangubat'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Attachments:

SKV 9524A OD .pdf

Dear Julie,

Enclosed preliminary revised for SKV 9524A.

We have not authorize repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, February 20, 2018 12:31 PM

To: 'Julie Mangubat' <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julie Mangubat [mailto:julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 February 2018 10:26 AM

To: sur@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: FW: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Hi Team

Please accept OD survey to C&C Pandan.

Excess: S\$600.00

From: \*\*

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, February 23, 2018 11:18 AM

To:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Hi Janice

Not authorize, pending investigation.

Thank you,

-Julie

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) [mailto:JaniceLee@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 February, 2018 10:10 AM

To: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Julie,

Enclosed preliminary revised for SKV 9524A.

We have not authorize repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, February 20, 2018 12:31 PM

To: 'Julie Mangubat' < julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg >; assignments < assignments@lkkauto.com >

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

From: \*\*

Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 12:18 PM

To:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Hi Janice

Please proceed to authorize.

Thank you,
-Julie

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) [mailto:JaniceLee@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 February, 2018 11:33 AM

To: Julie Mangubat <julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Julie,

Noted. We will inform repairer accordingly.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Julie Mangubat [mailto:julie.m@budgetdirect.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, February 23, 2018 11:18 AM

To: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) < JaniceLee@lkkauto.com >

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Hi Janice

Not authorize, pending investigation.

Thank you, -Julie

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto) [mailto:JaniceLee@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, 23 February, 2018 10:10 AM

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 2:20 PM

To:

'Edwin Abcede Caina'; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR 'Andre Chow En De'; 'Don Bong Kiong Hua'

Cc: Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SKV 9524A (excess \$600/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

\*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: janicelee@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, February 26, 2018 4:00 PM

To: 'Edwin Abcede Caina' <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SKV9524A OD CLAIM DOA:16.02.2018 | Claim: C10001362

Dear Edwin,

Case under investigation.

For any enquiry, you may contact the me at 6256 3561.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/02/2018 22:35
Date Of Accident	16/02/2018 17:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 3 TOWARD TOH TECK AVE JTN PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
De la companya de la	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKV9524A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GOPALA KRISHNA GUNDU RAO
NRIC No	S7185005F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94592340
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94592340
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	ATTRAGE-1.2 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	FAMILY VISIT
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MMBSTA13AFH13673
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GOPALA KRISHNA GUNDU RAO
NRIC No	S7185005F
Date Of Birth	21/07/1971
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/12/2012
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94592340
Fax Number	

OTHERS-94592340

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK, 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1

#13-18 SINGAPORE

Postcode

643679

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

1000

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RADHIKA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PRAVEEN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SHWETA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: JANAN (4 YR OLD)

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes,Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

JURONG WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 700 CORPORATION ROAD , POSTCODE: 649818 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT & POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SFA6556A

PRIVATE CAR

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No .:

please refor to the police report for Sketch plan. Additional information, refer to
police Report.

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

on 16th Feb 2018, at about 1715 hour, I was driving my yed mithubilli phtrage con bearing phate number
Yed miteubilli Altrage con bearing peate number
red miteubilhi Altrage con bearing peate number
SKU9524A along Bull Batol Eat Avenue 7 towards PSE.
I was troubly along Extreme right have on the Athlane.
I then stopped due to teaphie light which we about
Sen ahead.
Suddly itell a collision from the sear of my vehicle
I then got out and discovered a toyoto car bearing
Plate number SFA 6556A ON SFA 6566A Califold onto my
car I taked to the prince a male / chille /30 trees
old. Ally which the driver together but other tho
Friends agreath. Wille doing to he collided to
old. Ally which the driver together with other that friends drives the driver together with other that with another website on the less of continued to drive off
The same of the sa
I then called for police reference I 2018016 01994 traplice police actually to the anidest I was then and to lodge
police actually to the alident was then all of seage
an accident Report .
I'm unlive if the platerings of vehicle decorrect.
- mande 1 + at prest ning of viewy in corner

#### DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.: 43 withour plake reminder.

5.30 pm

43

AT: ETH CESE U (TWOME, COMMET) ALL SKY 95 THA

Gospala Knishma Gundu Pco 16-82-18 e 2050ha





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20180216/2083

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 018 20:51	/lade:	Vide Report No.: J/20180216/0199	Station Diary No.: 109
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	f Informant: A KRISHNA	GUNDU RAO	Address: APT BLK 679C JURONG V SINGAPORE 643679	VEST CENTRAL 1 #13-18
	/ ID No.: O / S71850	05F	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 94592340
National INDIAN	ity:		Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 46	Date of Birth: 21/07/1971	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat IT SOFT	tion: WARE EN	GINEER	Driving Licence Information	): Date of Expire:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 16/02/2018 17:15	Type of Location Straight Road
BUKIT BATO PAN ISLAND Weather:	Traveling Toward Roa K EAST AVENUE 3 EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Worl	kina	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Traffic Flow: One Way	- 6	Tranic Light - Work		

Details of V	Details of Vehicle Involved					
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SFA6556A (Not Accurate)	Car					0
SKV9524A	Car	MITSUBISHI	ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT	Red		0

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





T/20180216/2083

2 of 3

Report No. T/20180216/2083

Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818

Tel No: 1800-2689999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
venicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Lifective	LAPITY Date
SKV9524A	AUTO & GENERAL INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LIMITED	P10021367R00	12/10/2017	11/10/2018

Details of Person	The state of the s					
Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No					NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Driver						
Name	GOPALA KRISHNA GUNDU RAO		ID No		S7185005F	
Related Vehicle	SKV9524A (Car)		Conta	ct No.	94592340	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date		Date Disc	charge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

#### Brief Details.

On the 16/02/18, at about 1715hrs, I was driving my red Mitsubishi attrage car, bearing plate number, V1) SKV9524A along Bukit Batok East Avenue 3 towards PIE. I was travelling along the extreme right lane on the 4 lane road. I then stopped due to the red traffic light which was about 50m ahead.

Suddenly, I felt a collision from the rear of V1. I then got out and discovered it was a Toyota car, bearing plate number V2) SFA6556A that has collided onto the rear of V1. I talked to the driver, a Male/Chinese/30 + years old

After which, the driver, together with his 2 passengers returned to V2 and drove off. Whilst doing so, V2 collided onto another V3)car(unknown plate number) but did not stop then continued driving off.

I then called for Police reference, J/20180216/0199 and Traffic Police attended to the accident. I was then advised to lodge an accident report and the in charge case is Traffic Police Investigation Officer is Rashidah, tel: 65476216. I was also informed by the officers at scene that V3 had already lodged an accident report against V2.

I am unsure if the plate number of V2 is correct. The rear portion of V1 is dented and the boot can no longer be used. There is no in vehicle camera in V1.





Police Station Of Origin: Jurong West N.P.C 700 Corporation Road SINGAPORE 649818 Tel No: 1800-2689999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20180216/2083

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

#### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 2 MOHAMED AZRIN BIN MOHAMED ALI	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/02/2018 20:51
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT / SI ABDUL KAREEM BIN ABDUL HAGUE Contact No.: 65476079	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	-

SN, 126

# Budget

#### Certificate of Insurance

Comprehensive Car Policy Policy Number: P10021367R00

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) (Republic of Singapore), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks And Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore), Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

#### Certificate Number P10021367R00 (Comprehensive / Named Driver Plan / Any Workshop)

1) Vehicle Registration Number

SKV9524A

Chassis Number

MMBSTA13AFH013673

2) Effective Date / Time of Commencement of Insurance for the Purpose of the Act

12/10/2017 (00:00)

3) Date / Time of Expiry of Insurance

11/10/2018 (23:59)

4) Excess (i) Policy

S\$ 600.00

(ii) Windscreen

S\$ 100.00

5) Policyholder

Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao

6) Persons or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*

Drivers named as a Main / Named Driver in this Certificate of Insurance only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by any reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident or loss. Please refer to the Product Disclosure Document for full terms and conditions.

Main Driver / Date of Birth

Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao (21/07/1971)

Named Driver(s) / Date of Birth

No driver is named.

7) Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, tuition or driving tests, racing, pace-making, reliability trials, speed-testing or the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

8) Finance Company

NA

I / We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Issued in Singapore on 02/10/2017

Auto & General Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Limited Trading as Budget Direct Insurance

Simon Birch

DRIVING LICENCE



S7185005F

GOPALA KRISHNA GUNDU RAO

Bith Date 21 Jul 1971 issue Date 08 Dec 2012



#### REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7185005F





GOPALA KRISHNA GUNDU RAO

INDIAN

21-07-1971 M

INDIA

BYSBSBSF

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 08 Dec 2012 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

S7185005F

INDIAN

15-07-2002

APT BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1 #13-18 SINGAPORE 643679 NRIC No: \$7185005F Date: 23-96-

Date: 23-06-2006 No: 5432629

8464314

NP 428A

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Juner ID Tuner	Singapore NIDIC
wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5005F
/ehicle Details	
/ehicle No.:	SKV9524A
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	21 Feb 2018
/ehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
/ehicle Model:	ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	3A92UCN4319
Chassis No.:	MMBSTA13AFH013673
Maximum Power Output:	57.0 kW (76 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,062.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Oct 2015
First Registration Date:	12 Oct 2015
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
OPC Cash Rebate Details	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:	No
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility Expiry Date:	=
OPC Cash Rebate Amount:	=
ntended PARF Rebate Details	

PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	11 Oct 2025
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	11 Oct 2025
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$40,498.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$30,931.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$34,681.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Feb 2018

ОК

#### Rasul (LKKAuto)

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 21 February, 2018 9:29 AM

To: Edwin Abcede Caina

Cc: 'Andre Chow En De'; 'Loi Ai Ting'; Adrian Ling (LKKAuto)

Subject: SKV 9524A DOA: 16/02/2018

Hi Edwin,

This vehicle NETT amount is 15K. Kindly take note the repair amount should not above 15K

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6841-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

Co Reg No : 197701469G

Assessed No. Towns Date/Time Drinted CCE

**ESTIMATE** 

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

WID No

Invoice Name & Address	CANAL PLEASURE AND A	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao	Cust No/Name	KCV07637/Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao
ni dopara krisinia danda kao	Reg No/Reg Date	SKV9524A / 12/10/201
BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1	Date In/Mileage	/ 9465
#13-18	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AFH013673
643679	Engine No	3A92UCN4319
Contact No Mobile: 94592340	Make/Model	MIT/ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT MIVEC
	Colour/Trim	P01 / BK

	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	WIP No	WED ETT	
CSM00041	Cash	20/02/2018/ 09:57	QUE	261 / Edwin Caina		21590		
		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	- Amount
E PNT88000	vvisi sastersativ							4950.00
		RR DAMAGED PORTION:						4400
		RR END PNL,BOOTLID,R	R FLR PNL	& RR FENDER LH/RH			1	22.72
REPAIR R	HR DOOR							3500
2 111130000		R,RR BUMPER AIRDAM,R	D END DNI	DD ELD DNI BOOTI ID			1	3780.00
		FENDER RH,BOOTLID LI						
E PNT88000	n Lujan	ENDER MIGOGRAD ET	u rum oo	913			1	80 120.00
	REFIT B	OOTLID COMPONENT						
A 13900099								<b>≯</b> 550.00
REMOVE &	REFIT F	UEL TANK ASSY	П		7			/
E PNT88000		(	257	Imai	700	7	1	120 200.00
	REFIT R	R FLR BOARD, TRIM. CAR	PET & SEAT					2
A 54900099			96		200	7		30 50.00
	RING & E	LECTRICAL SYSTEM						200.00
A 10028901	OUT DIA	GNOSTIC CHECK USING	LT SCAN DD	n TEST				200.00
USING HI			HI-SUMN PK	0 1531			- 1	
M SUNDRY	-SCAN FR	0 11231					1	150 280.00
	TI CORRO	SION & BODY SEALANT	ON AFFECTE	D AREAS				7
E PNT88000								_ 240.00
REMOVE &	REFIT R	R WINDSCREEN GLASS					- 1	
M SUNDRY								Bf/80.00
	R NUMBER	PLATE WITH CASING						-1 100 10
M SUNDRY	DD WEEKE	ND DI ATE					M	100 120.00
E PNT88000	KK WEEKE	ND PLATE /					2554	80 100.00
RENEW RE	VEDSE SE	NSOD					1	
M SUNDRY	VENSE SE	HOOK						220 288.00
SUPPLY R	EVERSE S	ENSOR /						
M SUNDRY		,					vec.	60 80.00
	THIDCCDEE	N SEALANT					- 04	40 50.00
SUPPLY W	I MD2CKEE						nec	500

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

**ESTIMATE** 

Co Peg No - 1977014696

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info				
Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao	Cust No/Name	KCV07637/Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao			
Pir dopara Krisima danda Kao	Reg No/Reg Date	SKV9524A / 12/10/201			
BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1	Date In/Mileage	/ 9465			
#13-18	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AFH013673			
643679	Engine No	3A92UCN4319			
Contact No Mobile: 94592340	Make/Model	MIT/ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT MIVEC			
	Colour/Trim	P01 / BK			

Account	No Terms	Date/Time Pr	rinted	CSE	Opera	ator		1 2981	WIP No	15/27/21		
CSM00041	Cash	20/02/2018/	09:57	QUE	261 /	Edwin	Caina		21590			
	EN SES	Description	of Good	ls / Services		tiel 28		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amo	ount
	ies /											
M SUNDRY		- /									/	40.00
	Y C&C BADG	£									/	45 00
M SUNDRY											1152	45.00
	Y MIVEC EM	BLEM /						1 00	740.00	20.00	DE-	740.00.
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	RR BUMPER	· · · ·						1.00	740.00	00.00	au	27.00
	ET,RR BUMP										ner-	27.00
	ET,RR BUMP	ER,RH						1.00		00.00	7	
	CTOR LH							1.00		00.00	7	21.00
	CTOR RH			7				1.00		00.00	CRA	21.00
	AIRDAM P19			_ 11!				1.00	512.00			
	,TRUNK LID		- (	Sti	10	(0)	(0)4	1.00	865.00		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	865.00 155.00
	ERSTRIP,TR	JNK LID					011	1.00	155.00			
	,TRUNK LID				1 11 1	7 11 /		4.00	201.00		-	201.00
	,TRUNK LID							1.00	201.00		0.500	201.00
	ER, TRUNK L							1.00	216.00	00.00	R4	216.00
	TRUNK LID							1.00	332.00		1	332.00
		RR END PANEL						1.00		00.00		43.00
	THREE-DIA							1.00		00.00		21.00
	ATTRAGE	11/DD C COV						1.00	512.00			512.00
		W/RR S COV						1.00	421.00			421.00
	,RR END	H 51 000						1.00	193.00			193.00
	TRUNK ROO	M FLOOR						1.00		00.00		65.00
	RR END							1.00		00.00	×	40.00
	GUARD, RR LH							1.00		00.00		40.00
	GUARD, RR RH							1.00		00.00		
	EYLESS OPE	OPERATIO, RR						1.00		00.00	_	
A SECTION OF THE PARTY OF THE P	RR VENTILA							1.00		00.00	100000	
	RR VENTILA							1.00		00.00	7	38 00
		ATOK						1.00		00.00	R	947.00
	er,windshi	ELD CLASS						2.00		00.00	M	6.00
	R,RR WINDO							3.00		00.00	5.5	27.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

**ESTIMATE** 

Co Reg No : 197701469G	LOTHINATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao	Cust No/Name	KCV07637/Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao
til doğu'la iti iziniz ganas itas	Reg No/Reg Date	SKV9524A / 12/10/201
BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1	Date In/Mileage	/ 9465
#13-18	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AFH013673
643679	Engine No	3A92UCN4319
Contact No Mobile: 94592340	Make/Model	MIT/ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT MIVEC
	Colour/Trim	P01 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	20/02/2018/ 09:57	QUE	261 / Edwin Cain	a	21590		
		Description of Goods	/ Services		Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Amount
M LAMP ASS	Y,COMB,RF	R LH			1.00	332.00	00.00	332.00
M LAMP ASS	Y, COMB, RF	RH			1.00	332.00	00.00	CRA ~332.00
M PANEL,QT	R,OTR LH				1.00	748.00	00.00	R 748.00
A PANEL, QT	R,OTR RH				1.00	756.00	00.00	₩/756.00
M PANEL, RR	COMB LAN	MP HSG,LH			1.00	60.00	00.00	A R 60.00
M PANEL, RR	COMB LAN	MP HSG,RH			1.00	60.00	00.00	R 60.00
M EXTN,QTR					1.00	117.00	00.00	F 117.00
M EXTN,QTR	PANEL, UF	PR OTR RH			1.00	117.00	00.00	Bt/117.00
the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille	apairer of th uurvey before/s play damaged prices are sub party survey is egal modification ementary item ject to final ap	tants hence notify e following: efter spray painting part(s) during resurvey ject to confirmation on a "Without Prejudice" basis on(s) is allowed (s) must be resurveyed and proval from Insurance Company	72	SURVEYO SURVEYO DATE: REMARKS	DR SIGNATUR 20/02/1 S:	8 617 15 do	2000	10010068
the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille Suppl is sub Acknow	spairer of th unvey before/s play damaged prices are sub party survey is segal modification ementary item ject to final ap reledged by Rep re;	e following: after spray painting part(s) during resurvey eject to confirmation on a "Without Prejudice" basis on(s) is allowed (s) must be resurveyed and proval from Insurance Company pairer	22	SURVEYO	DR SIGNATUR 20/02/1 S:	8 617 15 do Excess 64 par	1000 t	19,577.0
the Re To res To dis Parts Third No ille Suppl is sub Acknow Signatu Date:	spairer of th unvey before/s play damaged prices are sub party survey is segal modification ementary item ject to final ap reledged by Rep re;	e following: after spray painting part(s) during resurvey eject to confirmation on a "Without Prejudice" basis on(s) is allowed (s) must be resurveyed and proval from Insurance Company pairer	72	SURVEYO	Resur	8 617 15 do Excess Bevera 64 par	500 tt	19,577.0 1370.3 20,947.3

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Rasul Company : LKK

	VEHICLE NO	٠,	SK V 9524	+A			
	MODEL	:	MIT/AT	TRAGE 1.2 CVT MI	VEC		
	WIP		21590				
		-				Email:	
	Material	:	\$	4,534.00			
	Labour	:	\$	9,385.00			
	Sub-Total	:	\$	13,919.00			
		:					
	Less Excess	;	\$	600.00			
	Total	:	\$	13,319.00	20		
	GST 7%	;	\$	932.33			
	Grand Total	:	\$	14,251.33	2		
	Finalise By/Date	;	JoJo dto	30/07/2018			
✓	REVERT BACK OTHERWISE WI SURVEYOR'S RI	LL	PROCEI	ED WITH INVOICIN	\G		
	REPAIR TOOK	100		DRKING DAYS +_ +_ REPAIR TOOK =_	6 Days Days		Weekends Public Holiday
	TP Claim						
	Claim GIA / LTA	fe	e				
	Claim Loss		Use	Rental			
	Claim Medical Fo	e /	Others				
	Third Party Repo	rt					



#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

#### PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 1977014696

# THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info					
Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao	Cust No/Name KCV07637/Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Ra					
ni dopara ni isina danda nad	Reg No/Reg Date SKV9524A / 12/10/2015					
BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1	Date In/Mileage 27/02/2018/ 9465					
#13-18	Chassis/Package MMBSTA13AFH013673					
643679	Engine No 3A92UCN4319					
Contact No Mobile: 94592340	Make/Model MIT/ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT MIVEC					
27/02/	Colour/Trim PO1 / BK					

Account No	Terms	Date/Time P	rinted	CSE	Ope	rator		SEVIE	WIP No		
CTP00040	Cash	30/07/2018/	17:09		881	/ Jojo	Cheng		21590		
ALCOHOL:	SELECTION OF STREET	Description	of Good	s / Services	15-100	2000	KITE SAN	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000		17.5					ie and				<b>~4400.0</b> 0
BOOTLID, E PNT98000	RR FLR P	RR DAMAGED I ANEL & RR FEI R.RR BUMPER A	NDER RH,	REPAIR RHR	DOOR 8	RR F	NDER LH			»	<b>/</b> 3500.00
RR FENDE E PNT88000	R LH,RR	FENDER RH, BO	OTLID LI								/80.0
REMOVE 8 E PNT88000	REFIT B	OOTLID COMPO	NENT								/120.0
	DEFIT D	R FLOOR BOAR	n TRIM (	ARPET & SEA	T						, 120.00
A 54900099		HASSIS ELECT	112/	<b>a</b> 1	H	(		m	2		/30.00
A 10028901		GNOSTIC CHEC	TT ,		TEST	0	/ U U	U L	CI		<b>/</b> 200.0
	-SCAN PR			,112 22.00 7.10							<b>~</b> 150.0
	NTI CORRO	SION & BODY	SEALANT	ON AFFECTED	AREA	S					
E PNT88000		D UTUDOCOFFE	CLACC								<b>~</b> 240.0
E PNT88000	KEFII K	R WINDSCREEN	GLASS								-80.0
	VERSE SE	NSOR									
M SUNDRY											- 60.0
	VINDSCREE	N SEALANT -									-40.0
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES	NO 2020										740.0
M SUNDRY	, ,										<b>/40.0</b>
	C&C BADGE	-									45.0
M SUNDRY	MIVEC EMB	I FM -									/45.0
S SPECIALIS		LEM									_ 80.0
		OF REAR LIC	ENSE PL	ATE RECTANGE	LAR &	RED /					
S SPECIALI:	STJOB REVERSE S	ENSOR									✓ 220.0



#### CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

#### PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao	Cust No/Name	KCV07637/Mr Gopala Krishna Gundu Rao
rii dopara ki isiina danda kad	Reg No/Reg Date	SKV9524A / 12/10/2015
BLK 679C JURONG WEST CTRL 1	Date In/Mileage	27/02/2018/ 9465
#13-18	Chassis/Package	MMBSTA13AFH013673
643679	Engine No	3A92UCN4319
Contact No Mobile: 94592340	Make/Model	MIT/ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT MIVEC
27/02/	Colour/Trim	P01 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	1000 ES	WIP No		
CTP00040	Cash	30/07/2018/ 17:09		881 / Jojo Cheng		21590		
TAR DELLE		Description of Good	s / Service	S	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
S SPECIALIS				HOLDER TO THE THE				rec 100.00
	ICLE TO	VICOM FOR RE-SEAL OP	C PLATE					600.00
X EXC								-600.00
EXCESS X FACE,RR	DUMBER				1.00	740.00	00.00	<b>_740.00</b>
	RR BUMPE	DIH			1.00		00.00	/27.00
	RR BUMPE				1.00	57706377	00.00	/27.00
X REAR AIR		n, nii			1.00		00.00	√512.00
X PANEL, TE					1.00		00.00	/865.00
	TRIP, TRU	NK LID			1.00		00.00	<b>/155.00</b>
	TRUNK LI	D LATCH D TO	2	For	1.00	20.00	00.00	∕20.00
X LATCH, TE		771		1 (( ))   (	1.00	216.00	00.00	/216.00
X MARK, THE	REE-DIA	H H /			1.00	43.00	00.00	/43.00
X MARK, ATT	TRAGE				1.00		00.00	/21.00
X PANEL, RE					1.00		00.00	×421.00
X BOARD, TE	RUNK ROOM	I FLOOR			1.00		00.00	/193.00
X TRIM,RR	END				1.00		00.00	<b>∕</b> 65.00
		LD GLASS			2.00		00.00	76.00
	RR WINDOW				2.00	70.000	00.00	18.00
	SY,COMB,R				1.00		00.00	/332.00
	TR,OTR RH				1.00		00.00	756.00
	R PANEL, U	IPR OTR RH			1.00	117.00	00.00	/117.00
Z TEXT	DIRECT OF	DEVENT						
DOA: 16	DIRECT OD	REVERT						
		LKK DTD 20/02/18						
30KVC10	K: KASUL	LKK DID 20/02/10						
	· M	Guarantee your warra	nty, main	tain with Cycle & Co	rriage."			1
Parts		4,534	.00				ett	13,319.0
Labour	22	8,650	.00		7% GST on	13319	.00	932.3
Standard			.00		0.650			227222
Specialis			.00		To	tal Payal	ole	14,251.3
Diagnosti			0.00					
Sundry/Ot Total(w/o		-265 13,319						

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Auton	iobile		
AUTO	& GENERAL IN:	SURANCE (S) PL	Ref : CS/AGI180033	Ref : CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3n2		
190 CL			Date: 07-09-2018  Code: AGI			
1.	50 FESS 1	Policy Particu	lars :- OWN DAMAGE			
I	nsured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SKV 9524A		
F	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
0	Claim No.	C10001362	Excess (\$)	600.00		
1	Assign From	JULIE MANGUBAT	Assign Date	20/02/2018		
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		
ı	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2	c.c	1193		
E	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015		
	Chassis No.	MMBSTA13AFH013673	Colour	RED		
	Odometer	9465	Steering	IN ORDER		
E	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM		
(	General	FAIR				
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres			
- 9		Size	Make	Balance		
F	R/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm		
ı	∠/H Front Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm		
F	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm		
ı	_/H Rear Tyre	185/55 R15	BRIDGESTONE	5 mm		
4.		· ·	tion of Damages			
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R ETAILS.	EAR PORTION.			
5.	10-12-2	Gene	ral Information			
1	Accident Date	16/02/2018	Inspection Date	20/02/2018		
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOM	NOTIVE PTE LTD			
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339				
5a.			Remarks			
1	A)THE MARKET V B)IN ACCORDAN	ALUE IS S\$51,000.00 (EST. AVCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	(ERAGE) WE HAVE AUTHORISED I	REPAIRS.		
5b.			te Days of Repair			

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

15 Working Days



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKV 9524A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FACE,RR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	740.00	740.00
1	BRACKET,RR BUMPER,LH (SN)	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	BRACKET,RR BUMPER,RH (SN)	NECESSARY	27.00	27.00
1	REFLECTOR LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	21.00	_
	REFLECTOR RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	21.00	
	REAR AIRDAM P19 (SN)	CRACKED	512.00	512.00
1	PANEL,TRUNK LID (SN)	BENT	865.00	865.00
1	WEATHERSTRIP,TRUNK LID (SN)	NECESSARY	155.00	155.00
	HINGE,TRUNK LID,LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	201.00	
	HINGE,TRUNK LID,RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	201.00	
1	STRIKER, TRUNK LID LATCH (SN)	BENT	20.00	20.00
1	LATCH,TRUNK LID (SN)	BENT	216.00	216.00
1	GARNISH CHROME, RR END PANEL (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	332.00	
1	MARK,THREE-DIA (SN)	NECESSARY	43.00	43.00
1	MARK,ATTRAGE (SN)	NECESSARY	21.00	21.00
1	RR LIP SPOILER W/RR S COV (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	512.00	
1	PANEL,RR END (SN)	BENT	421.00	421.00
1	BOARD, TRUNK ROOM FLOOR (SN)	CRACKED	193.00	193.00
1	TRIM,RR END (SN)	DEFORMED	65.00	65.00
1	MUD GUARD,RR LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	MUD GUARD,RR RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	40.00	
1	BUZZER,KEYLESS OPERATIO,RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	86.00	
3	ANT, KEYLESS OPERATION, RR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	84.00	)
1	DUCT,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	29.00	
1	COVER,RR VENTILATOR (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	)
1	FLOOR,RR (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	947.00	
2	STOPPER, WINDSHIELD GLASS (SN)	NECESSARY	6.00	6.00
3	SPACER,RR WINDOW (SN)	NECESSARY	27.00	18.0
- 1	LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR LH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	332.00	
- 1	LAMP ASSY,COMB,RR RH (SN)	CRACKED	332.00	332.0
1	PANEL,QTR,OTR LH (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	748.00	
125	PANEL,QTR,OTR RH (SN)	BENT	756.00	756.0

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3n2



Qty

**Description of Parts** 

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Condition

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 3

Estimate By

Workshop (\$)

Our Adjusted

(\$)

	LESS EXCESS			-600.00
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			13,919.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,577.00	13,919.00
	2000 to 10000 kt 1500 to 100 t		10,910.00	9,160.00
	SUPPLY C&C BADGE.		40.00	40.00
	SUPPLY REVERSE SENSOR.		280.00	220.00
	RENEW REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	80.00
	RE-SEAL RR WEEKEND PLATE.		120.00	100.00
	REMOVE & REFIT RR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		240.00	240.00
	APPLY ANTI CORROSION & BODY SEALANT ON		280.00	150.00
	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		200.00	200.0
	CHECK WIRING & ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		50.00	30.00
	REMOVE & REFIT RR FLR BOARD, TRIM CARPET & SEAT.		200.00	120.00
	REMOVE & REFIT FUEL TANK ASSY.	NOT NECESSARY	550.00	
	REMOVE & REFIT BOOTLID COMPONENT.		120.00	80.00
	RESPRAY RR BUMPER, RR BUMPER AIRDAM, RR END PNL, RR FLR PNL, BOOTLID, RR FENDER LH. RR FENDER RH. BOOTLID LIP & RHR DOOR.		3,780.00	3,500.00
	RENEW & RE-ALIGN RR DAMAGED PORTION.RENEW RR BUMPER,RR END PNL,BOOTLID,RR FLR PNL & RR FENDER LH/RH REPAIR RHR DOOR.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FLOOR,RR,PANEL,QTR,OTR LH,PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,LH,PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,RH AND EXTN,QTR PANEL,UPR OTR LH.		4,950.00	4,400.00
	LABOUR		00000000000000000000000000000000000000	man sagasana
1	MIVEC EMBLEM (SN)	NECESSARY	8,667.00	4,759.00
	WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00 80.00	60.00
Ĩ	RR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING (SN)	BENT	80.00	80.00 40.00
	EXTN,QTR PANEL,UPR OTR RH (SN)	BENT	117.00	117.00
1	EXTN,QTR PANEL,UPR OTR LH (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	117.00	700000000
1	PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,RH (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	60.00	
1	PANEL,RR COMB LAMP HSG,LH (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	60.00	



Page No.:3 of 3

NETT LIABILITY 13,319.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI18003341/R1rd3n2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.